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1997 Dodge truck w/ after market features

stihl 309 chainsaw 20" bar w/ 5 xtra chains

220V electric heater

XL tall insulated overalls, never been worn

2x4's and 2x6's

corn crib

treadmill, Proform or Schwinn

double bike carrier plugs into receiver hitch

spare tire for '15 Chrysler T&C T145/80r/17

2 blue swivel rockers

8' ,Conoco gas sigh

Price

$1,500

$300

$50

$5,000

$30

$20

$140

Number

402-521-9623

660-562-2452

712-370-5260

660-623-9224

402-297-0455

319-330-9757

712-542-8877

712-215-1465

402-740-9068

712-246-1315

712-303-0637

Location
Corning

Maryville

New Market

Nebraska City

Eastern IA

Bedford

Imogene

Underwood

Shenandoah

Braddyville



