

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1			1997 Dodge truck w/ after market features	\$1,500	402-521-9623	Corning
2	x		stihl 309 chainsaw 20" bar w/ 5 xtra chains	\$300	660-562-2452	Maryville
3	x		220V electric heater		712-370-5260	New Market
4	x		XL tall insulated overalls, never been worn	\$50	660-623-9224	
5	x		2x4's and 2x6's		402-297-0455	Nebraska City
6	x		corn crib	\$5,000	319-330-9757	Eastern IA
7	x		treadmill, Proform or Schwinn		712-542-8877	Bedford
8	x		double bike carrier plugs into receiver hitch	\$30	712-215-1465	Imogene
9	x		spare tire for '15 Chrysler T&C T145/80r/17		402-740-9068	Underwood
10	x		2 blue swivel rockers	\$20	712-246-1315	Shenandoah
11	x		8' ,Conoco gas sigh	\$140	712-303-0637	Braddyville
12						
13						
14						
15						